SMR8300 16-64 CH Megapixel RAID NVR
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
*	 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
*	 All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
• Support 16/24/32/48/64 CH Megapixel Recording (Up to 5MP or Above)
• Support 8-bay Hot-swappable SATA Hard Disk

Resolution
Stream2
FPS
Stream2
Bit Rate
Recording
Channels
Local Live
View
Channels
Remote
Live View
Channels
VI
Channels
SMR8300A  RAID 6 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 30 512kbps 64 N/A 128 (64x2) 9
SMR8300A  RAID 6 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 15 512kbps 64 N/A 128 (64x2) 14
SMR8300A  RAID 6 1920x1080 15 4mbps 320x240 15 512kbps 64 1+8 * 128 (64x2) N/A
SMR8300A  RAID 5 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 30 512kbps 64 (6x6) +
(6x6) ** N/A N/A
SMR8300A  RAID 5 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 30 512kbps 64 (2x2) + (2x2)
*** N/A N/A
SMR8300E  RAID 6 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 30 512kbps 32 N/A 64 (32x2) 16
SMR8300E  RAID 6 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 30 512kbps 32 N/A 128 (32x4) 14
SMR8300E  RAID 6 1920x1080 30 4mbps 320x240 15 512kbps 32 N/A 320 (32x10) N/A
SMR8300E  RAID 6 1920x1080 15 4mbps 320x240 15 512kbps 32 1+8 * N/A 12
SMR8300E  RAID 6 1920x1080 15 4mbps 320x240 15 512kbps 32 1+8 * 128 (32x4) 6

 5	 4 x USB
	6	 VGA
	7	 HDMI
	8	 PS/2KB
	9	 Power, AC Outlet
	10	 Power Switch
4
SMR8300 16-64 CH Megapixel RAID NVR
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
151127
Ordering InformationHardware Specifications
Model Name Description
SMR8300E-16 16CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR8300E-24 24CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR8300E-32  32CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR8300A-16 16CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR, Core i7 CPU
SMR8300A-24 24CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR, Core i7 CPU
SMR8300A-32 32CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR, Core i7 CPU
SMR8300A-48 48CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR, Core i7 CPU
SMR8300A-64 64CH, 8 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR, Core i7 CPU
ZCD10H-0010 SCC with 10 Host License
ZCD20H-0010 SCC with 20 Host License
ZCDULT-0010 SCC with Unlimited Host License
System Processor SMR8300E: Intel® Core i3 Dual Core 3.3GHz
SMR8300A: Intel® Core i7 Quad Core 3.4GHz
System Memory DDR3 4GB (up to 16GB)
Operating System Linux Embedded System
Storage 3.5" SATA HDDs x8;
HDD hot swappable with LED status indicator